DNEeKTPOHHDIM }KypHan Kypca:1H2

MNpepmet: UHPopmaTUKa

Mpenoaasatens: A6gynosa A4.A.

Tema ypoka:

INeKTpPoHHan
Tabnuuya

JomauiHee 3aaaHue

n.5.4-5.5

Aarta

06.04.2020

®.U.0. yyawuxca

OueHkKa

1

BubacxaHoBa AMuHa

3annynaeea 3arpaxar

AbaypaxmaHoBa [xasrapat

Masumaromegosa Mapbam

Apcnananuesa Camupa

Ab6aypaxmaHoBa [xaBrapat

Wpwaxosa Makka

BantaeBa Munena

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

ManaragxueBa Mucepo

10

BaraeanHoBa Xagwxkat

11

CyntaHrepeeBa 3.
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